DICHTUNGEN UND
PACKUNGEN AG

"y

STYLE S6

PTFE-Fibre with PTFE-dispersion
and silicon free run-in lubricant

Main areas of application:

e Agitators

e Blenders

o Refiners

e Filters

* Pumps

e Dosing Valves
e (ate valves

N -
< +
<Vl

*practically useful data

Characteristics:
. e Pliable, easy to compress packing
* Good emergency running properties, does not wear shafts,
surface hardness HRC 25 is efficient
e (Can also be used as valve packing or as lid seal
e Excellent chemical resistant
@ — "i" e (lean packing should be used where contamination of product
p [bar] 15 (10%) 100 100 has to be avoided
N e For applications in food and pharma industries a special product
v [m/ S] 10 (8%) 1.5 B variant S6SIFDA with FDA conformity is available on request
t°C -50 ... +280 (2004
pH 3 0-14 [ ] Suitable for:
g/ cm 1.70 e Chemical industry, generally in strong and concentrated chemicals

- Form of delivery:

This packing can be manufactured from 3 to 40 mm square as well as in intermediate, inch sizes and special measurements.

04 - 09 mm on 1 kg spool Special length, pre-cut or die formed rings on request.
10 - 15 mm on 2.5 kg spool
16 mm and above on 5 kg spool

1 kg of packing of the following cross-sections is equivalent to displayed metre lengths:

[size] 04 05 o6 1/4” 08 38 10 7/16" 12 1/2 14 15 16 18

19

20

22

25

[m] 37 24 163 146 9.2 65 59 49 42 37 30 26 23 18

1.6

15

1.2

0.9

All technical information and advice is based on our experience and will be given most conscientiously but without any liability. Indication and figures need to be examined by the user.
All sizes are subject to manufacturing tolerances. We reserve the right to modify specifications at any time.

Telefon: +49 8104 6640-40
Telefax: +49 8104 6640-44
Email: propack@propack.ag
Internet: http://www.propack.ag

ProPack Dichtungen
und Packungen AG
Rudolf-Diesel-Ring 28
D-82054 Sauerlach
Germany

Distributed by:

PP/DOC/IN 5098 01/08

Ref: EU-Datenblatt S6-01

Copyright © 2008 ProPack AG



