

STYLE S6

PTFE-Fibre with PTFE-dispersion and silicon free run-in lubricant

				Main areas of application: Agitators Blenders Refiners Filters Pumps Dosing Valves Gate valves Characteristics: Pliable, easy to compress packing Good emergency running properties, does not wear shafts, surface hardness HRC 25 is efficient Can also be used as valve packing or as lid seal
	*	∕⊒	,Ā,	 Excellent chemical resistant Clean packing should be used where contamination of product
p [bar]	15 (10*)	100	100	has to be avoided
v [m/s]	10 (8*)	1.5	-	 For applications in food and pharma industries a special product variant S6SIFDA with FDA conformity is available on request
t ⁰C	-50.	+280 (20	0*)	
рН		0 - 14		Suitable for:
g/cm ³		1.70		Chemical industry, generally in strong and concentrated chemicals
		*р	ractically useful data	

Form of delivery:

This packing can be manufactured from 3 to 40 mm square as well as in intermediate, inch sizes and special measurements.

04 - 09 mm 10 - 15 mm 16 mm and above		on on on	2.5 k	1 kg spoolSpecial length, pre-cut or die formed rings on request.2.5 kg spool5 kg spool															
11	1 kg of packing of the following cross-sections is equivalent to displayed metre lengths:																		
	[size]	04	05	06	1/4"	08	3/8"	10	7/16"	12	1/2"	14	15	16	18	19	20	22	25
	[m]	37	24	16.3	14.6	9.2	6.5	5.9	4.9	4.2	3.7	3.0	2.6	2.3	1.8	1.6	1.5	1.2	0.9
All technical information and advice is based on our experience and will be given most conscientiously but without any liability. Indication and figures need to be examined by the user. All sizes are subject to manufacturing tolerances. We reserve the right to modify specifications at any time.																			

ProPack Dichtungen und Packungen AG Rudolf-Diesel-Ring 28 D-82054 Sauerlach Germany Telefon: +49 8104 6640-40 Telefax: +49 8104 6640-44 Email: propack@propack.ag Internet: http://www.propack.ag

Distributed by: